Write-in

Write-in

R-6 Strafford School District

Proposition K.I.D.S.

Shall the Board of Education of the
Strafford R-VI School District, Missouri,
without an estimated increase in the
current debt service property tax levy,
borrow money in the amount of Sixteen
Million Dollars ($16,000,000) for the
purpose of providing funds to expand and
upgrade learning environments to
support academic growth; to improve
District facilities such as the Max Evans
Gymnasium, Indian Plaza athletic areas,
and the Auditorium with enhanced
accessibility and updated public-use

[...]

Write-in

Write-in

R-6 Strafford School District

Proposition K.I.D.S.

Shall the Board of Education of the
Strafford R-VI School District, Missouri,
without an estimated increase in the
current debt service property tax levy,
borrow money in the amount of Sixteen
Million Dollars ($16,000,000) for the
purpose of providing funds to expand and
upgrade learning environments to
support academic growth; to improve
District facilities such as the Max Evans
Gymnasium, Indian Plaza athletic areas,
and the Auditorium with enhanced
accessibility and updated public-use